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   1    5 Giering, Markus        LG badenova Nordsc hwarzw 85 M20   1   38:28 
   2  243 Koch, Matthias         LAV Asics Tübingen        64 M45   1   38:45 
   3    1 Giering, Tobias        LG badenova Nordsc hwarzw 82 M20   2   39:15 
   4    3 Bauknecht, Werner      LAV Asics Tübingen        53 M55   1   39:33 
   5    4 Weis, Bernd            SG Dettingen-Erms        68 M40   1   40:30 
   6  250 Quooß, Manfred         LAV Asics Tübingen        61 M45   2   40:59 
   7  114 Hüttner, Steffen       TSV Kusterdingen         64 M45   3   41:38 
   8  131 Leins, Siegmar         Hirrlingen               74 M35   1   42:11 
   9  283 Jacob, Karl-Friedrich  SG Empfingen             87 M20   3   42:22 
  10   43 Grimm, Rainer          TSV Kiebingen            66 M40   2   42:40 
  11  146 Lorenzen, Uli          LIGNASOL Holz-Sola r-Heiz 69 M40   3   42:53 
  12  150 Müller, Valentin       FLG Engen                74 M35   2   43:11 
  13  196 Bauer, Michael         FC Rottenburg            67 M40   4   43:33 
  14   21 Kessler, Frank         RKV Lomersheim           72 M35   3   43:34 
  15  192 Müller, Lukas          LAV Asics Tübingen        91 MJA   1   43:53 
  16  113 Haase, Nikolai         SV Ohmenhausen           90 MJA   2   43:58 
  17  251 Bez, Jürgen            TSV Kusterdingen         66 M40   5   44:06 
  18   72 Oswald, Kevin          Hechingen                90 MJA   3   44:15 
  19   63 Hörmann, Ralf          LG Steinlach             63 M45   4   44:19 
  20  247 Ulmer, Konrad          SV Böblingen             59 M50   1   44:37 
  21   96 Groß, Christoph        RV Gomaringen            87 M20   4   44:50 
  22  156 Sulzberger, Alex       Intersport Räpple        68 M40   6   44:54 
  23   28 Holder, Volker         TSV Hirschau             64 M45   5   45:05 
  24  103 Schneider, Dieter      LG Steinlach             54 M55   2   45:19 
  25  171 Fischer, Uwe           TSV Kiebingen            60 M45   6   45:20 
  26  200 Schmid, Rudi           TG Schömberg             50 M55   3   45:26 
  27  160 Steinlen, Andreas      SV Ohmenhausen           69 M40   7   45:28 
  28  135 Schlör, Jakob          RV Bodelshausen          94 MJB   1   45:37 
  29   66 Seeger, Matthias       Skiclub Betzweiler        68 M40   8   45:39 
  30   49 Ibald, Hubert          LG Steinlach             58 M50   2   45:41 
  31  134 Thelen, Harald         SF Dußlingen             61 M45   7   45:42 
  32  249 Grässle, Jürgen        TSV Hirschau             59 M50   3   45:45 
  33  159 Schmidt, Achim         SV Ohmenhausen           77 M30   1   45:48 
  34  204 Buck, Karl-Heinz       Lauftreff Herrenzi mmern  58 M50   4   46:03 
  35  270 Langheinz, Klemens     Team Bahnhof Apoth eke Ro 62 M45   8   46:07 
  36  271 Kienle, Jochen         SF Dußlingen             70 M35   4   46:09 
  37  229 Wiedmaier, Dieter      FC Rottenburg            68 M40   9   46:16 
  38  244 Schneiderhan, Michael  LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh. 61 M45   9   46:24 
  39  198 Roth, Thomas           LT Owingen               68 M40  10   46:26 
  40  142 Maier, Ewald           Hobbyläufer Isenbu rg     53 M55   4   46:28 
  41  129 Buck, Siegbert         LG Steinlach             63 M45  10   46:31 
  42  158 Schuhmacher, Simon     Sommerbiathlon Bon dorf   93 MJB   2   46:33 
  43  145 Frank, Jürgen          LIGNASOL Holz-Sola r-Heiz 66 M40  11   46:38 
  44   34 Speidel, Roland        Rio Fit Dußlingen        63 M45  11   46:48 
  45  188 Siviero, Claudio       Schönaich                77 M30   2   47:03 
  46  166 Kempf, Fred            Ehningen                 73 M35   5   47:11 
  47  107 Füger, Claus           LAV Asics Tübingen        53 M55   5   47:16 
  48  178 Conzelmann, Freddy     SF Dußlingen             63 M45  12   47:19 
  49   17 Hamann, Jens           SV Ohmenhausen           73 M35   6   47:24 
  50  234 Paschke, Alexander     LG Winterlingen          70 M35   7   47:26 
  51   95 Groß, Daniel           Nehren                   85 M20   5   47:30 
  52   11 Rein, Richard          LG Steinlach             48 M60   1   47:37 
  53   29 Bosch, Ludwig          LT Jungingen             61 M45  13   47:41 
  54  273 Jansen, Uwe            LAV Asics Tübingen        59 M50   5   47:42 
  55   88 Schröpf, Richard       SF Dußlingen             64 M45  14   47:51 
  56  304 Mistrol, Helmut        Remmingsheim             59 M50   6   47:55 
  57  102 Woessner, Tilo         LT Sulz am Eck           67 M40  12   48:04 
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  58   71 Dettling, Sebastian    LT Starzach              88 M20   6   48:11 
  59  202 Kienzle, Rupert        TSV Kiebingen            66 M40  13   48:12 
  60  112 Lang, Günther          IGL Reutlingen           56 M50   7   48:15 
  61  267 Fecker, Günter         SC Onstmettingen         62 M45  15   48:16 
  62  138 Dettling, Andreas      Horb                     88 M20   7   48:18 
  63   47 Scheid, Wilfried       LG Steinlach             67 M40  14   48:29 
  64  187 Johnen, Walter K.      TSV Kiebingen            45 M60   2   48:38 
  65  241 Krämer, Hans -Werner   LG Lichtenbol            60 M45  16   48:40 
  66  288 Seeger, Oskar          LT Jungingen             48 M60   3   48:55 
  67   80 Pinheiro, Paulo        TSV Hirschau             71 M35   8   49:01 
  68  232 Hoffmann, Ewald        LG Winterlingen          69 M40  15   49:06 
  69  272 Mohr, Sebastian        Skatfreunde Höfend orf    70 M35   9   49:10 
  70  246 Seiler, Wilhelm        TSG Bodelshausen         67 M40  16   49:13 
  71  284 Gsell, Eberhard        Sommerbiathlon WT        66 M40  17   49:16 
  72  169 Vollmer, Meinrad       TSV Kiebingen            58 M50   8   49:23 
  73   68 Gellert, Bodo          Rottenburg/Oberndo rf     60 M45  17   49:28 
  74  186 Ruckgaber, Bernhard    Sportverein Wachen dorf   92 MJB   3   49:29 
  75  291 Haug, Wolfgang         TSV Hirschau             69 M40  18   49:33 
  76  185 Oppel, Jürgen          LT Starzach              93 MJB   4   49:35 
  77  245 Lücking, Gerd          TSG Bodelshausen         61 M45  18   49:40 
  78   79 Mall, Jochen           Gomaringen               68 M40  19   49:45 
  79   37 Hubert, Diana          Rangendingen / Höf endorf 73  W35  1   49:48 
  80  266 Maintok, Siegfried     Running Pfalzgrafe nweile 58 M50   9   49:50 
  81   65 Buntrock, Jürgen       SV Frommenhausen         73 M35  10   50:00 
  82  257 Ziersch, Gerhard       LG Steinlach             51 M55   6   50:04 
  83  209 Wolf, Rainer           SG Empfingen             56 M50  10   50:10 
  84   74 Gfrörer, Gerlinde      Horb-Altheim             64  W45  1   50:19 
  85   25 Strobel, Thomas        TSV Hirschau             63 M45  19   50:25 
  86  286 Schulze, Reinhard      FW Horb                  73 M35  11   50:27 
  87  226 Pfeifer, Werner        LT Entringen             55 M50  11   50:29 
  88  144 Dietz, Michael         LIGNASOL Holz-Sola r-Heiz 63 M45  20   50:38 
  89  182 Fauser, Hans-Peter     TSV Hirschau             63 M45  21   50:41 
  90  123 Pfeffer, Jürgen        Lauftreff Stetten/ Trillf 67 M40  20   50:48 
  91   70 Dettling, Egon         LT Starzach              60 M45  22   50:53 
  92  296 Pfeifer, Manfred       SV Oberndorf             58 M50  12   50:58 
  93   27 Tiegs, Frank           SF Dußlingen             68 M40  21   51:01 
  94  206 Jacob, Roger           TV Rottenburg            67 M40  22   51:17 
  95   48 Armbruster, Rainer     LG Schönbuch             68 M40  23   51:20 
  96   89 Springer, Wolfgang     Mössingen                68 M40  24   51:29 
  97  122 Lingk, Andreas         Oferdingen               67 M40  25   51:38 
  98   64 Schlegel, Peter        LG Steinlach             55 M50  13   51:43 
  99  165 Wunderwald, Maik       SF Dußlingen             68 M40  26   51:45 
 100  175 Schneider, Marius      LG Steinlach             94 MJB   5   51:49 
 101  252 Kallmann, Ulrich       Tübingen                 69 M40  27   52:08 
 102  121 Schert, Rainer         Imtech                   62 M45  23   52:16 
 103  237 Kienzler, Gerlinde     Spvgg Grömbach           58  W50  1   52:19 
 104  203 Schmid, Berthold       TuS Ergenzingen          64 M45  24   52:23 
 105  109 Rieg, Andreas          Priesterseminar Ro ttenbu 63 M45  25   52:24 
 106  149 Hoffmann, Edgar        Tübingen-Bühl            51 M55   7   52:30 
 107   20 Möck, Thomas           IGL Reutlingen           58 M50  14   52:37 
 108  240 Chrosnik, Blanka       SBD Energetyk Rybn ik     79  W30  1   52:39 
 109  239 Keller, Arkadiusz      SBD Energetyk Rybn ik     70 M35  12   52:40 
 110  295 Oswald, Karl           RSV Geislingen           62 M45  26   52:44 
 111   39 Zajec, Alois           SG Stern Sindelfin gen    53 M55   8   52:46 
 112  305 Bunz, Ulrich           Tübingen                 59 M50  15   52:50 
 113   54 Jostkleigrewe, Albert  Mapet                    53 M55   9   53:03 
 114   59 Sayer, Jürgen          Rottenburg               76 M30   3   53:04 
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 115   13 Kosi, Simon            Starzach                 86 M20   8   53:08 
 116  248 Hörz, Elisabeth        LG Steinlach             92  WJB  1   53:10 
 117   12 Albus, Wolfgang        TSV Hirschau             54 M55  10   53:15 
 118    8 Veith, Werner          LT Starzach              45 M60   4   53:19 
 119  157 Bock, Georg            Bondorf                  60 M45  27   53:20 
 120  183 Brock, Claus           Zollerburgläufer S C Hech 54 M55  11   53:28 
 121  278 Renner, Gerold         TSV Hirschau             58 M50  16   53:42 
 122  292 Sauter, Ralf           Neustetten               71 M35  13   53:47 
 123   10 Grupp, Siegfried       SF Bierlingen            66 M40  28   53:52 
 124  116 Krauss, Susanne        SV-Weilheim              62  W45  2   53:55 
 125   97 Albers, Ulrich         Starzach - Börstin gen    69 M40  29   54:12 
 126  213 Dörre, Noah            SSV Reutlingen           98 MJB   6   54:15 
 127   42 Mößner, Margot         LG Steinlach             57  W50  2   54:19 
 128  233 Pflumm, Hardy          Hausen                   71 M35  14   54:24 
 129  227 Baur, Andreas          SV Felldorf              94 MJB   7   54:32 
 130  256 Rombach, Hartmut       LT Gomaringen            55 M50  17   54:36 
 131  117 Weberruss, Irene       SV-Weilheim              64  W45  3   54:43 
 132   56 Volk, Edith            TV Rottenburg            67  W40  1   54:44 
 133  261 Pflumm, Karl Heinz     LT Stetten               65 M40  30   54:45 
 134  268 Grahneis, Erik         VB Reutlingen            65 M40  31   54:50 
 135   24 Löffler, Hubertus      LT Gomaringen            64 M45  28   54:52 
 136   99 Honz, Oskar            TuS Ergenzingen          50 M55  12   54:59 
 137   78 Weigel, Ute            TV Rottenburg            60  W45  4   55:05 
 138  280 Kampf, Thomas          SF Dußlingen             65 M40  32   55:33 
 139  269 Wieland, Jörg          SF Dußlingen             58 M50  18   55:34 
 140  281 Fischer, Edmund        SV Seebronn              60 M45  29   55:36 
 141  207 Jacob, Ruben           TV Rottenburg            95 MJB   8   55:38 
 142  155 Döffinger, Friedrich   TGV Entringen            58 M50  19   55:40 
 143  140 Marquardt, Rainer      FC Grasshoppers08 Tübing 77 M30   4   55:40 
 144  277 Zegowitz, Cäcilia      UKfit Runners            60  W45  5   55:42 
 145  210 Grandjot, Birgit       Post SV Tübingen         66  W40  2   55:45 
 146  154 Blank, Edmund          LT Jungingen             45 M60   5   55:47 
 147   14 Pfeffer, Simon         Rosenfeld                88 M20   9   55:50 
 148   36 Laufer-Fiege, Heike    TSV Hirschau             71  W35  2   55:53 
 149  212 Geckeler, Markus       TSV Lustnau              64 M45  30   55:59 
 150  264 Henle, Markus          LT Stetten/Trillfi ngen   67 M40  33   56:00 
 151  236 Estler, Eberhard       Post SV Tübingen         55 M50  20   56:02 
 152  201 Bisinger, Tim          SV Bad Imnau             90 MJA   4   56:03 
 153  128 Bisinger, Nick         SV Bad Imnau             94 MJB   9   56:04 
 154   67 Emmerich, Maren        SG Walldorf Astori a      83  W20  1   56:06 
 155    6 Wiedenroth, David      Reutlingen               75 M30   5   56:07 
 156  259 Kienle, Willy          SF Dußlingen             41 M65   1   56:09 
 157  137 Wendel, Irene          Horb                     90  WJA  1   56:13 
 158  205 Geiser, Bernd          Rottenburg/ Wurmli ngen   69 M40  34   56:20 
 159  218 Armbruster, Ralf       Raiba Oberes Gäu         55 M50  21   56:28 
 160  217 Gruidl, Sandra         Raiba Oberes Gäu         69  W40  3   56:32 
 161  231 Besch, Fritz           IGL Reutlingen           37 M70   1   56:35 
 162  179 Müller, Roland         Tübingen                 57 M50  22   56:38 
 163  265 Barth, Egon            TSV Hirschau             48 M60   6   56:41 
 164  262 Schettler, Ralf        Ammerbuch                71 M35  15   56:43 
 165   40 Zeller, Martin         Starzach                 56 M50  23   56:45 
 166   98 Link, Helmut           SF Dußlingen             50 M55  13   56:48 
 167  148 Holler, Gerhard        Superburschis Reut lingen 52 M55  14   56:51 
 168   26 Selig, Ottmar          LG Steinlach             62 M45  31   56:57 
 169   30 Steinhart, Martin      Tasmania.Zimmern a n.d.Do 48 M60   7   56:59 
 170   58 Rittgeroth, Ralf       Stuttgart                64 M45  32   57:02 
 171  177 Schlegel, Sandra       LG Steinlach             95  WJB  2   57:04 
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 172  221 Mayer, Werner          Raiba Oberes Gäu         46 M60   8   57:08 
 173  167 Schnizer, Markus       Eningen                  63 M45  33   57:10 
 174   33 Ulbrich, Robi          Schönhardtshöhe-Sc hwalld 66 M40  35   57:12 
 175   31 Wütz, Markus           Schönhardtshöhe-Sc hwalld 73 M35  16   57:13 
 176   60 Sayer, Frank           Rottenburg               79 M30   6   57:15 
 177  274 Grundi, Jürgen         Rommelsbach              61 M45  34   57:19 
 178  106 Metzger, Albert        LG Steinlach             34 M75   1   57:26 
 179  297 Binder, Marko          Höfendorf                83 M20  10   57:28 
 180  170 Geiger, Julian         Superburschis Reut lingen 62 M45  35   57:31 
 181  222 Mayer, Jana            Raiba Oberes Gäu         73  W35  3   57:32 
 182   77 Weigel, Thomas         TV Rottenburg            60 M45  36   57:38 
 183   86 Eck, Martin            KWB-Runners              82 M20  11   57:46 
 184  162 Harm, Beatrix          LT Gomaringen            64  W45  6   57:55 
 185   62 Ruf, Michael           Rottenburg               72 M35  17   57:58 
 186   73 Dreyer, Uwe            Rottenburg/N.            50 M55  15   58:02 
 187  293 Sautter, Helmut        SWV Darmsheim            59 M50  24   58:09 
 188  132 Strepp, Roswitha       TSV Wittlingen           53  W55  1   58:10 
 189  161 Keicher, Jutta         TSV Hirschau             71  W35  4   58:11 
 190  126 Weidner, Petra         Tübingen                 60  W45  7   58:14 
 191  287 Ramos-Schibel, Cassia  Wendelsheim              64  W45  8   58:16 
 192  133 Strepp, Hans-Georg     TSV Wittlingen           55 M50  25   58:43 
 193  105 Oehme, Gerhard         LAV Asics Tübingen        41 M65   2   58:49 
 194    7 Nething, Jochen        TV Kirchentellinsf urt    77 M30   7   58:58 
 195  197 Doden, Michael         LG Steinlach             61 M45  37   59:01 
 196  263 Weiss, Volker          Rottenburg               69 M40  36   59:11 
 197  130 Metzger, Reinhold      SV Ohmenhausen           61 M45  38   59:14 
 198  260 Cucca, Sebastiano      Pizzeria Quvattro Mori   67 M40  37   59:14 
 199  141 Schadt, Uwe            SF Dußlingen             64 M45  39   59:21 
 200  125 Pflumm, Gisela         Lauftreff Stetten/ Trillf 64  W45  9   59:25 
 201  298 Ruoff, Helmut          SV Bad Imnau             55 M50  26   59:31 
 202  214 Fischer, Sigurd        Raiba Oberes Gäu         72 M35  18   59:46 
 203  279 Renner, Hannah         TSV Hirschau             87  W20  2 1:00:07 
 204  290 Bee, Susanne           Tübingen                 64  W45 10 1:00:10 
 205  289 Schnetzler, Uwe        Tübingen                 63 M45  40 1:00:14 
 206   53 Bauschke, Andrea       Tübingen                 73  W35  5 1:00:15 
 207   52 Triem, Armin           Ammerbuch                60 M45  41 1:00:17 
 208  299 Ruoff, Irina           SV Bad Imnau             89  W20  3 1:00:18 
 209  255 Ellinger, Susanne      LT Gomaringen            58  W50  3 1:00:22 
 210    9 Hagenloch, Thomas      Ofterdingen              71 M35  19 1:00:27 
 211  110 Vollmer, Martin        LT Starzach              93 MJB  10 1:00:30 
 212  230 Nachtweide, Daniel     Reha Börstingen          90 MJA   5 1:00:32 
 213   82 Haug, Veronika         LT Owingen               60  W45 11 1:00:58 
 214  104 Saal, Lothar           LT Owingen               65 M40  38 1:01:00 
 215  127 Bisinger, Rainer       SV Bad Imnau             64 M45  42 1:01:03 
 216  303 Berghoefer, Kerstin    JSC Karlsdorf-Neut hard   70  W35  6 1:01:05 
 217  300 Schlüssler, Michael    JSC Karlsdorf-Neut hard   72 M35  20 1:01:11 
 218  189 Gollmer, Marta         LT Gomaringen            42  W65  1 1:01:23 
 219  124 Pfeffer, Christine     Lauftreff Stetten/ Trillf 69  W40  4 1:01:26 
 220  191 Bartos, Ruth           Laufsport Hirning Team   80  W20  4 1:01:39 
 221   32 Scherf, Uwe            Schönhardtshöhe-Sc hwalld 58 M50  27 1:01:45 
 222  235 Ibald, Marie-Therese   Mössingen                60  W45 12 1:01:49 
 223   76 Prichystal, Hildegard  SF Dußlingen             51  W55  2 1:01:52 
 224   75 Prichystal, Simon      SF Dußlingen             50 M55  16 1:01:53 
 225  254 Mast, Andrea           Sommerbiathlon Bon dorf   65  W40  5 1:01:59 
 226   83 Kienzle, Josef         KWB-Runners              59 M50  28 1:02:00 
 227  282 Faller, Helmut         Daimler BKK              62 M45  43 1:02:08 
 228  302 Berghoefer, Reiner     JSC Karlsdorf-Neut hard   67 M40  39 1:02:26 
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 229  100 Kühnel, Dieter         TV Rottenburg            44 M65   3 1:02:29 
 230   94 Kärcher, Christine     SF Dußlingen             63  W45 13 1:02:34 
 231  242 Schnalke, Arnold       SV Tomerdingen           43 M65   4 1:02:36 
 232   90 Pfeifer, Georg         Reha Börstingen          85 M20  12 1:03:25 
 233   91 Ambros, Karl           Reha Börstingen          51 M55  17 1:03:27 
 234   50 Binder, Vanja          Tübingen                 61  W45 14 1:03:48 
 235  151 Müller, Hildegard      FLG Engen                42  W65  2 1:04:10 
 236  276 Zegowitz, Karl         Rottenburg               57 M50  29 1:04:24 
 237  253 Johner, Sigrid         Rottenburg               60  W45 15 1:04:48 
 238  258 Schmid, Gerhard        TSV Scharnhausen         36 M70   2 1:04:56 
 239  228 Baur, Patricia         SV Felldorf              88  W20  5 1:04:58 
 240  285 Baur, Monika           SV Felldorf              89  W20  6 1:05:02 
 241   87 Kleemann, David        KWB-Runners              83 M20  13 1:05:05 
 242   84 Hertfelder, Ralf       KWB-Runners              75 M30   8 1:05:07 
 243  152 Müller, Christian      FLG Engen                34 M75   2 1:05:13 
 244  220 Locker, Elfriede       Raiba Oberes Gäu         61  W45 16 1:05:15 
 245  219 Schweizer, Gerlinde    Raiba Oberes Gäu         61  W45 17 1:05:17 
 246  101 Stehle, Tanja          Starzach                 78  W30  2 1:05:42 
 247  147 Merker, Klaus          LIGNASOL Holz-Sola r-Heiz 63 M45  44 1:06:08 
 248  275 Winter, Günther        VFB Stuttgart            55 M50  30 1:06:20 
 249  115 Felten, Carola         Felldorf                 67  W40  6 1:06:35 
 250  216 Kiefer, Peter          Raiba Oberes Gäu         60 M45  45 1:07:06 
 251  118 Wunderwald, Marga      SF Dußlingen             40  W65  3 1:07:36 
 252  301 Ott, Oliver            Rottenburg               59 M50  31 1:07:40 
 253   85 Heß, Christian         KWB-Runners              83 M20  14 1:07:58 
 254  181 Wunderwald, Martina    SF Dußlingen             70  W35  7 1:08:12 
 255  193 Müller, Ulrike         SF Dußlingen             68  W40  7 1:08:14 
 256  194 Müller, Bruno          SF Dußlingen             62 M45  46 1:08:15 
 257   61 Grießer, Michael       Rottenburg               74 M35  21 1:08:18 
 258  225 Brändle, Melanie       Raiba Oberes Gäu         85  W20  7 1:08:26 
 259  294 Küfer, Alexander       SV Baisingen             67 M40  40 1:08:56 
 260  238 Eberhardt, Thomas      Schopfloch               66 M40  41 1:09:50 
 261  195 Schmid, Elke           TSV Ofterdingen          62  W45 18 1:10:40 
 262   15 Baiker, Julia          Empfingen                72  W35  8 1:11:24 
 263  168 Rybkin, Wilen          IGL Reutlingen           34 M75   3 1:12:14 
 264  223 Klippel, Ute           Raiba Oberes Gäu         49  W60  1 1:12:39 
 265  136 Holocher, Werner       TV Rottenburg            34 M75   4 1:14:21 
 266  224 Breuling, Hildegard    Raiba Oberes Gäu         58  W50  4 1:14:31 
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 männl. Jugend B (Klasse MJB)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  135 Schlör, Jakob          RV Bodelshausen          94 MJB   1   45:37 
   2  158 Schuhmacher, Simon     Sommerbiathlon Bon dorf   93 MJB   2   46:33 
   3  186 Ruckgaber, Bernhard    Sportverein Wachen dorf   92 MJB   3   49:29 
   4  185 Oppel, Jürgen          LT Starzach              93 MJB   4   49:35 
   5  175 Schneider, Marius      LG Steinlach             94 MJB   5   51:49 
   6  213 Dörre, Noah            SSV Reutlingen           98 MJB   6   54:15 
   7  227 Baur, Andreas          SV Felldorf              94 MJB   7   54:32 
   8  207 Jacob, Ruben           TV Rottenburg            95 MJB   8   55:38 
   9  128 Bisinger, Nick         SV Bad Imnau             94 MJB   9   56:04 
  10  110 Vollmer, Martin        LT Starzach              93 MJB  10 1:00:30 

 männl. Jugend A (Klasse MJA)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  192 Müller, Lukas          LAV Asics Tübingen        91 MJA   1   43:53 
   2  113 Haase, Nikolai         SV Ohmenhausen           90 MJA   2   43:58 
   3   72 Oswald, Kevin          Hechingen                90 MJA   3   44:15 
   4  201 Bisinger, Tim          SV Bad Imnau             90 MJA   4   56:03 
   5  230 Nachtweide, Daniel     Reha Börstingen          90 MJA   5 1:00:32 

 Männer M20  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1    5 Giering, Markus        LG badenova Nordsc hwarzw 85 M20   1   38:28 
   2    1 Giering, Tobias        LG badenova Nordsc hwarzw 82 M20   2   39:15 
   3  283 Jacob, Karl-Friedrich  SG Empfingen             87 M20   3   42:22 
   4   96 Groß, Christoph        RV Gomaringen            87 M20   4   44:50 
   5   95 Groß, Daniel           Nehren                   85 M20   5   47:30 
   6   71 Dettling, Sebastian    LT Starzach              88 M20   6   48:11 
   7  138 Dettling, Andreas      Horb                     88 M20   7   48:18 
   8   13 Kosi, Simon            Starzach                 86 M20   8   53:08 
   9   14 Pfeffer, Simon         Rosenfeld                88 M20   9   55:50 
  10  297 Binder, Marko          Höfendorf                83 M20  10   57:28 
  11   86 Eck, Martin            KWB-Runners              82 M20  11   57:46 
  12   90 Pfeifer, Georg         Reha Börstingen          85 M20  12 1:03:25 
  13   87 Kleemann, David        KWB-Runners              83 M20  13 1:05:05 
  14   85 Heß, Christian         KWB-Runners              83 M20  14 1:07:58 
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Senioren M30  
 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  159 Schmidt, Achim         SV Ohmenhausen           77 M30   1   45:48 
   2  188 Siviero, Claudio       Schönaich                77 M30   2   47:03 
   3   59 Sayer, Jürgen          Rottenburg               76 M30   3   53:04 
   4  140 Marquardt, Rainer      FC Grasshoppers08 Tübing 77 M30   4   55:40 
   5    6 Wiedenroth, David      Reutlingen               75 M30   5   56:07 
   6   60 Sayer, Frank           Rottenburg               79 M30   6   57:15 
   7    7 Nething, Jochen        TV Kirchentellinsf urt    77 M30   7   58:58 
   8   84 Hertfelder, Ralf       KWB-Runners              75 M30   8 1:05:07 

 Senioren M35  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  131 Leins, Siegmar         Hirrlingen               74 M35   1   42:11 
   2  150 Müller, Valentin       FLG Engen                74 M35   2   43:11 
   3   21 Kessler, Frank         RKV Lomersheim           72 M35   3   43:34 
   4  271 Kienle, Jochen         SF Dußlingen             70 M35   4   46:09 
   5  166 Kempf, Fred            Ehningen                 73 M35   5   47:11 
   6   17 Hamann, Jens           SV Ohmenhausen           73 M35   6   47:24 
   7  234 Paschke, Alexander     LG Winterlingen          70 M35   7   47:26 
   8   80 Pinheiro, Paulo        TSV Hirschau             71 M35   8   49:01 
   9  272 Mohr, Sebastian        Skatfreunde Höfend orf    70 M35   9   49:10 
  10   65 Buntrock, Jürgen       SV Frommenhausen         73 M35  10   50:00 
  11  286 Schulze, Reinhard      FW Horb                  73 M35  11   50:27 
  12  239 Keller, Arkadiusz      SBD Energetyk Rybn ik     70 M35  12   52:40 
  13  292 Sauter, Ralf           Neustetten               71 M35  13   53:47 
  14  233 Pflumm, Hardy          Hausen                   71 M35  14   54:24 
  15  262 Schettler, Ralf        Ammerbuch                71 M35  15   56:43 
  16   31 Wütz, Markus           Schönhardtshöhe-Sc hwalld 73 M35  16   57:13 
  17   62 Ruf, Michael           Rottenburg               72 M35  17   57:58 
  18  214 Fischer, Sigurd        Raiba Oberes Gäu         72 M35  18   59:46 
  19    9 Hagenloch, Thomas      Ofterdingen              71 M35  19 1:00:27 
  20  300 Schlüssler, Michael    JSC Karlsdorf-Neut hard   72 M35  20 1:01:11 
  21   61 Grießer, Michael       Rottenburg               74 M35  21 1:08:18 

 Senioren M40  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1    4 Weis, Bernd            SG Dettingen-Erms        68 M40   1   40:30 
   2   43 Grimm, Rainer          TSV Kiebingen            66 M40   2   42:40 
   3  146 Lorenzen, Uli          LIGNASOL Holz-Sola r-Heiz 69 M40   3   42:53 
   4  196 Bauer, Michael         FC Rottenburg            67 M40   4   43:33 
   5  251 Bez, Jürgen            TSV Kusterdingen         66 M40   5   44:06 
   6  156 Sulzberger, Alex       Intersport Räpple        68 M40   6   44:54 
   7  160 Steinlen, Andreas      SV Ohmenhausen           69 M40   7   45:28 
   8   66 Seeger, Matthias       Skiclub Betzweiler        68 M40   8   45:39 
   9  229 Wiedmaier, Dieter      FC Rottenburg            68 M40   9   46:16 
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  10  198 Roth, Thomas           LT Owingen               68 M40  10   46:26 
  11  145 Frank, Jürgen          LIGNASOL Holz-Sola r-Heiz 66 M40  11   46:38 
  12  102 Woessner, Tilo         LT Sulz am Eck           67 M40  12   48:04 
  13  202 Kienzle, Rupert        TSV Kiebingen            66 M40  13   48:12 
  14   47 Scheid, Wilfried       LG Steinlach             67 M40  14   48:29 
  15  232 Hoffmann, Ewald        LG Winterlingen          69 M40  15   49:06 
  16  246 Seiler, Wilhelm        TSG Bodelshausen         67 M40  16   49:13 
  17  284 Gsell, Eberhard        Sommerbiathlon WT        66 M40  17   49:16 
  18  291 Haug, Wolfgang         TSV Hirschau             69 M40  18   49:33 
  19   79 Mall, Jochen           Gomaringen               68 M40  19   49:45 
  20  123 Pfeffer, Jürgen        Lauftreff Stetten/ Trillf 67 M40  20   50:48 
  21   27 Tiegs, Frank           SF Dußlingen             68 M40  21   51:01 
  22  206 Jacob, Roger           TV Rottenburg            67 M40  22   51:17 
  23   48 Armbruster, Rainer     LG Schönbuch             68 M40  23   51:20 
  24   89 Springer, Wolfgang     Mössingen                68 M40  24   51:29 
  25  122 Lingk, Andreas         Oferdingen               67 M40  25   51:38 
  26  165 Wunderwald, Maik       SF Dußlingen             68 M40  26   51:45 
  27  252 Kallmann, Ulrich       Tübingen                 69 M40  27   52:08 
  28   10 Grupp, Siegfried       SF Bierlingen            66 M40  28   53:52 
  29   97 Albers, Ulrich         Starzach - Börstin gen    69 M40  29   54:12 
  30  261 Pflumm, Karl Heinz     LT Stetten               65 M40  30   54:45 
  31  268 Grahneis, Erik         VB Reutlingen            65 M40  31   54:50 
  32  280 Kampf, Thomas          SF Dußlingen             65 M40  32   55:33 
  33  264 Henle, Markus          LT Stetten/Trillfi ngen   67 M40  33   56:00 
  34  205 Geiser, Bernd          Rottenburg/ Wurmli ngen   69 M40  34   56:20 
  35   33 Ulbrich, Robi          Schönhardtshöhe-Sc hwalld 66 M40  35   57:12 
  36  263 Weiss, Volker          Rottenburg               69 M40  36   59:11 
  37  260 Cucca, Sebastiano      Pizzeria Quvattro Mori   67 M40  37   59:14 
  38  104 Saal, Lothar           LT Owingen               65 M40  38 1:01:00 
  39  302 Berghoefer, Reiner     JSC Karlsdorf-Neut hard   67 M40  39 1:02:26 
  40  294 Küfer, Alexander       SV Baisingen             67 M40  40 1:08:56 
  41  238 Eberhardt, Thomas      Schopfloch               66 M40  41 1:09:50 

 Senioren M45  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  243 Koch, Matthias         LAV Asics Tübingen        64 M45   1   38:45 
   2  250 Quooß, Manfred         LAV Asics Tübingen        61 M45   2   40:59 
   3  114 Hüttner, Steffen       TSV Kusterdingen         64 M45   3   41:38 
   4   63 Hörmann, Ralf          LG Steinlach             63 M45   4   44:19 
   5   28 Holder, Volker         TSV Hirschau             64 M45   5   45:05 
   6  171 Fischer, Uwe           TSV Kiebingen            60 M45   6   45:20 
   7  134 Thelen, Harald         SF Dußlingen             61 M45   7   45:42 
   8  270 Langheinz, Klemens     Team Bahnhof Apoth eke Ro 62 M45   8   46:07 
   9  244 Schneiderhan, Michael  LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh. 61 M45   9   46:24 
  10  129 Buck, Siegbert         LG Steinlach             63 M45  10   46:31 
  11   34 Speidel, Roland        Rio Fit Dußlingen        63 M45  11   46:48 
  12  178 Conzelmann, Freddy     SF Dußlingen             63 M45  12   47:19 
  13   29 Bosch, Ludwig          LT Jungingen             61 M45  13   47:41 
  14   88 Schröpf, Richard       SF Dußlingen             64 M45  14   47:51 
  15  267 Fecker, Günter         SC Onstmettingen         62 M45  15   48:16 
  16  241 Krämer, Hans -Werner   LG Lichtenbol            60 M45  16   48:40 
  17   68 Gellert, Bodo          Rottenburg/Oberndo rf     60 M45  17   49:28 
  18  245 Lücking, Gerd          TSG Bodelshausen         61 M45  18   49:40 
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  19   25 Strobel, Thomas        TSV Hirschau             63 M45  19   50:25 
  20  144 Dietz, Michael         LIGNASOL Holz-Sola r-Heiz 63 M45  20   50:38 
  21  182 Fauser, Hans-Peter     TSV Hirschau             63 M45  21   50:41 
  22   70 Dettling, Egon         LT Starzach              60 M45  22   50:53 
  23  121 Schert, Rainer         Imtech                   62 M45  23   52:16 
  24  203 Schmid, Berthold       TuS Ergenzingen          64 M45  24   52:23 
  25  109 Rieg, Andreas          Priesterseminar Ro ttenbu 63 M45  25   52:24 
  26  295 Oswald, Karl           RSV Geislingen           62 M45  26   52:44 
  27  157 Bock, Georg            Bondorf                  60 M45  27   53:20 
  28   24 Löffler, Hubertus      LT Gomaringen            64 M45  28   54:52 
  29  281 Fischer, Edmund        SV Seebronn              60 M45  29   55:36 
  30  212 Geckeler, Markus       TSV Lustnau              64 M45  30   55:59 
  31   26 Selig, Ottmar          LG Steinlach             62 M45  31   56:57 
  32   58 Rittgeroth, Ralf       Stuttgart                64 M45  32   57:02 
  33  167 Schnizer, Markus       Eningen                  63 M45  33   57:10 
  34  274 Grundi, Jürgen         Rommelsbach              61 M45  34   57:19 
  35  170 Geiger, Julian         Superburschis Reut lingen 62 M45  35   57:31 
  36   77 Weigel, Thomas         TV Rottenburg            60 M45  36   57:38 
  37  197 Doden, Michael         LG Steinlach             61 M45  37   59:01 
  38  130 Metzger, Reinhold      SV Ohmenhausen           61 M45  38   59:14 
  39  141 Schadt, Uwe            SF Dußlingen             64 M45  39   59:21 
  40  289 Schnetzler, Uwe        Tübingen                 63 M45  40 1:00:14 
  41   52 Triem, Armin           Ammerbuch                60 M45  41 1:00:17 
  42  127 Bisinger, Rainer       SV Bad Imnau             64 M45  42 1:01:03 
  43  282 Faller, Helmut         Daimler BKK              62 M45  43 1:02:08 
  44  147 Merker, Klaus          LIGNASOL Holz-Sola r-Heiz 63 M45  44 1:06:08 
  45  216 Kiefer, Peter          Raiba Oberes Gäu         60 M45  45 1:07:06 
  46  194 Müller, Bruno          SF Dußlingen             62 M45  46 1:08:15 

 Senioren M50  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  247 Ulmer, Konrad          SV Böblingen             59 M50   1   44:37 
   2   49 Ibald, Hubert          LG Steinlach             58 M50   2   45:41 
   3  249 Grässle, Jürgen        TSV Hirschau             59 M50   3   45:45 
   4  204 Buck, Karl-Heinz       Lauftreff Herrenzi mmern  58 M50   4   46:03 
   5  273 Jansen, Uwe            LAV Asics Tübingen        59 M50   5   47:42 
   6  304 Mistrol, Helmut        Remmingsheim             59 M50   6   47:55 
   7  112 Lang, Günther          IGL Reutlingen           56 M50   7   48:15 
   8  169 Vollmer, Meinrad       TSV Kiebingen            58 M50   8   49:23 
   9  266 Maintok, Siegfried     Running Pfalzgrafe nweile 58 M50   9   49:50 
  10  209 Wolf, Rainer           SG Empfingen             56 M50  10   50:10 
  11  226 Pfeifer, Werner        LT Entringen             55 M50  11   50:29 
  12  296 Pfeifer, Manfred       SV Oberndorf             58 M50  12   50:58 
  13   64 Schlegel, Peter        LG Steinlach             55 M50  13   51:43 
  14   20 Möck, Thomas           IGL Reutlingen           58 M50  14   52:37 
  15  305 Bunz, Ulrich           Tübingen                 59 M50  15   52:50 
  16  278 Renner, Gerold         TSV Hirschau             58 M50  16   53:42 
  17  256 Rombach, Hartmut       LT Gomaringen            55 M50  17   54:36 
  18  269 Wieland, Jörg          SF Dußlingen             58 M50  18   55:34 
  19  155 Döffinger, Friedrich   TGV Entringen            58 M50  19   55:40 
  20  236 Estler, Eberhard       Post SV Tübingen         55 M50  20   56:02 
  21  218 Armbruster, Ralf       Raiba Oberes Gäu         55 M50  21   56:28 
  22  179 Müller, Roland         Tübingen                 57 M50  22   56:38 
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  23   40 Zeller, Martin         Starzach                 56 M50  23   56:45 
  24  293 Sautter, Helmut        SWV Darmsheim            59 M50  24   58:09 
  25  133 Strepp, Hans-Georg     TSV Wittlingen           55 M50  25   58:43 
  26  298 Ruoff, Helmut          SV Bad Imnau             55 M50  26   59:31 
  27   32 Scherf, Uwe            Schönhardtshöhe-Sc hwalld 58 M50  27 1:01:45 
  28   83 Kienzle, Josef         KWB-Runners              59 M50  28 1:02:00 
  29  276 Zegowitz, Karl         Rottenburg               57 M50  29 1:04:24 
  30  275 Winter, Günther        VFB Stuttgart            55 M50  30 1:06:20 
  31  301 Ott, Oliver            Rottenburg               59 M50  31 1:07:40 

 Senioren M55  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1    3 Bauknecht, Werner      LAV Asics Tübingen        53 M55   1   39:33 
   2  103 Schneider, Dieter      LG Steinlach             54 M55   2   45:19 
   3  200 Schmid, Rudi           TG Schömberg             50 M55   3   45:26 
   4  142 Maier, Ewald           Hobbyläufer Isenbu rg     53 M55   4   46:28 
   5  107 Füger, Claus           LAV Asics Tübingen        53 M55   5   47:16 
   6  257 Ziersch, Gerhard       LG Steinlach             51 M55   6   50:04 
   7  149 Hoffmann, Edgar        Tübingen-Bühl            51 M55   7   52:30 
   8   39 Zajec, Alois           SG Stern Sindelfin gen    53 M55   8   52:46 
   9   54 Jostkleigrewe, Albert  Mapet                    53 M55   9   53:03 
  10   12 Albus, Wolfgang        TSV Hirschau             54 M55  10   53:15 
  11  183 Brock, Claus           Zollerburgläufer S C Hech 54 M55  11   53:28 
  12   99 Honz, Oskar            TuS Ergenzingen          50 M55  12   54:59 
  13   98 Link, Helmut           SF Dußlingen             50 M55  13   56:48 
  14  148 Holler, Gerhard        Superburschis Reut lingen 52 M55  14   56:51 
  15   73 Dreyer, Uwe            Rottenburg/N.            50 M55  15   58:02 
  16   75 Prichystal, Simon      SF Dußlingen             50 M55  16 1:01:53 
  17   91 Ambros, Karl           Reha Börstingen          51 M55  17 1:03:27 

 Senioren M60  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1   11 Rein, Richard          LG Steinlach             48 M60   1   47:37 
   2  187 Johnen, Walter K.      TSV Kiebingen            45 M60   2   48:38 
   3  288 Seeger, Oskar          LT Jungingen             48 M60   3   48:55 
   4    8 Veith, Werner          LT Starzach              45 M60   4   53:19 
   5  154 Blank, Edmund          LT Jungingen             45 M60   5   55:47 
   6  265 Barth, Egon            TSV Hirschau             48 M60   6   56:41 
   7   30 Steinhart, Martin      Tasmania.Zimmern a n.d.Do 48 M60   7   56:59 
   8  221 Mayer, Werner          Raiba Oberes Gäu         46 M60   8   57:08 

 Senioren M65  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  259 Kienle, Willy          SF Dußlingen             41 M65   1   56:09 
   2  105 Oehme, Gerhard         LAV Asics Tübingen        41 M65   2   58:49 
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   3  100 Kühnel, Dieter         TV Rottenburg            44 M65   3 1:02:29 
   4  242 Schnalke, Arnold       SV Tomerdingen           43 M65   4 1:02:36 

 Senioren M70  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  231 Besch, Fritz           IGL Reutlingen           37 M70   1   56:35 
   2  258 Schmid, Gerhard        TSV Scharnhausen         36 M70   2 1:04:56 

 Senioren M75  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  106 Metzger, Albert        LG Steinlach             34 M75   1   57:26 
   2  152 Müller, Christian      FLG Engen                34 M75   2 1:05:13 
   3  168 Rybkin, Wilen          IGL Reutlingen           34 M75   3 1:12:14 
   4  136 Holocher, Werner       TV Rottenburg            34 M75   4 1:14:21 
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weibl. Jugend B (Klasse WJB)  
 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  248 Hörz, Elisabeth        LG Steinlach             92  WJB  1   53:10 
   2  177 Schlegel, Sandra       LG Steinlach             95  WJB  2   57:04 

 weibl. Jugend A (Klasse WJA)  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  137 Wendel, Irene          Horb                     90  WJA  1   56:13 

 Frauen W20  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1   67 Emmerich, Maren        SG Walldorf Astori a      83  W20  1   56:06 
   2  279 Renner, Hannah         TSV Hirschau             87  W20  2 1:00:07 
   3  299 Ruoff, Irina           SV Bad Imnau             89  W20  3 1:00:18 
   4  191 Bartos, Ruth           Laufsport Hirning Team   80  W20  4 1:01:39 
   5  228 Baur, Patricia         SV Felldorf              88  W20  5 1:04:58 
   6  285 Baur, Monika           SV Felldorf              89  W20  6 1:05:02 
   7  225 Brändle, Melanie       Raiba Oberes Gäu         85  W20  7 1:08:26 

 Seniorinnen W30  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  240 Chrosnik, Blanka       SBD Energetyk Rybn ik     79  W30  1   52:39 
   2  101 Stehle, Tanja          Starzach                 78  W30  2 1:05:42 

 Seniorinnen W35  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1   37 Hubert, Diana          Rangendingen / Höf endorf 73  W35  1   49:48 
   2   36 Laufer-Fiege, Heike    TSV Hirschau             71  W35  2   55:53 
   3  222 Mayer, Jana            Raiba Oberes Gäu         73  W35  3   57:32 
   4  161 Keicher, Jutta         TSV Hirschau             71  W35  4   58:11 
   5   53 Bauschke, Andrea       Tübingen                 73  W35  5 1:00:15 
   6  303 Berghoefer, Kerstin    JSC Karlsdorf-Neut hard   70  W35  6 1:01:05 
   7  181 Wunderwald, Martina    SF Dußlingen             70  W35  7 1:08:12 
   8   15 Baiker, Julia          Empfingen                72  W35  8 1:11:24 
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 Seniorinnen W40  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1   56 Volk, Edith            TV Rottenburg            67  W40  1   54:44 
   2  210 Grandjot, Birgit       Post SV Tübingen         66  W40  2   55:45 
   3  217 Gruidl, Sandra         Raiba Oberes Gäu         69  W40  3   56:32 
   4  124 Pfeffer, Christine     Lauftreff Stetten/ Trillf 69  W40  4 1:01:26 
   5  254 Mast, Andrea           Sommerbiathlon Bon dorf   65  W40  5 1:01:59 
   6  115 Felten, Carola         Felldorf                 67  W40  6 1:06:35 
   7  193 Müller, Ulrike         SF Dußlingen             68  W40  7 1:08:14 

 Seniorinnen W45  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1   74 Gfrörer, Gerlinde      Horb-Altheim             64  W45  1   50:19 
   2  116 Krauss, Susanne        SV-Weilheim              62  W45  2   53:55 
   3  117 Weberruss, Irene       SV-Weilheim              64  W45  3   54:43 
   4   78 Weigel, Ute            TV Rottenburg            60  W45  4   55:05 
   5  277 Zegowitz, Cäcilia      UKfit Runners            60  W45  5   55:42 
   6  162 Harm, Beatrix          LT Gomaringen            64  W45  6   57:55 
   7  126 Weidner, Petra         Tübingen                 60  W45  7   58:14 
   8  287 Ramos-Schibel, Cassia  Wendelsheim              64  W45  8   58:16 
   9  125 Pflumm, Gisela         Lauftreff Stetten/ Trillf 64  W45  9   59:25 
  10  290 Bee, Susanne           Tübingen                 64  W45 10 1:00:10 
  11   82 Haug, Veronika         LT Owingen               60  W45 11 1:00:58 
  12  235 Ibald, Marie-Therese   Mössingen                60  W45 12 1:01:49 
  13   94 Kärcher, Christine     SF Dußlingen             63  W45 13 1:02:34 
  14   50 Binder, Vanja          Tübingen                 61  W45 14 1:03:48 
  15  253 Johner, Sigrid         Rottenburg               60  W45 15 1:04:48 
  16  220 Locker, Elfriede       Raiba Oberes Gäu         61  W45 16 1:05:15 
  17  219 Schweizer, Gerlinde    Raiba Oberes Gäu         61  W45 17 1:05:17 
  18  195 Schmid, Elke           TSV Ofterdingen          62  W45 18 1:10:40 

 Seniorinnen W50  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  237 Kienzler, Gerlinde     Spvgg Grömbach           58  W50  1   52:19 
   2   42 Mößner, Margot         LG Steinlach             57  W50  2   54:19 
   3  255 Ellinger, Susanne      LT Gomaringen            58  W50  3 1:00:22 
   4  224 Breuling, Hildegard    Raiba Oberes Gäu         58  W50  4 1:14:31 

 Seniorinnen W55  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  132 Strepp, Roswitha       TSV Wittlingen           53  W55  1   58:10 
   2   76 Prichystal, Hildegard  SF Dußlingen             51  W55  2 1:01:52 



24. Starzachlauf  am 25.10.2009 

Ergebnisliste Hauptlauf (11,2km) 

 

    

 
 
 
 
 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort     J G AKl Pl.    Zeit 
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 Seniorinnen W60  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  223 Klippel, Ute           Raiba Oberes Gäu         49  W60  1 1:12:39 

 Seniorinnen W65  

 
Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl Pl.    Zeit 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
   1  189 Gollmer, Marta         LT Gomaringen            42  W65  1 1:01:23 
   2  151 Müller, Hildegard      FLG Engen                42  W65  2 1:04:10 
   3  118 Wunderwald, Marga      SF Dußlingen             40  W65  3 1:07:36 
 


